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Events calendar 2019 (as at March 2019)

Check for updates at www.nationaltrail.co.uk/ridgeway/events

Date Event name Event route maps & more details
Sat 2- Sun 3™ Buckinghamshire Scouts www.endurance80.org.uk
'§ Endurance 40 and 80
'§° Sat 9" Oxfordshire Scouts https://oxonscouting.org.uk/
Winter Challenge calendar/
Sun 7t Wessex TREC https://wessextrec.com/events/
= POR Training Ride
& | Sat 27" PACE Big Walk https://thepacecentre.org/
2019-big-walk/
Sat 111 Runaway Adventures https://chilternridgeultratrail.com/
- Chiltern Ridge Ultra Trail (NEW)
©
= | Sun 12" Flexicare http://www.flexicare.org
Community Walk
Sun 2 g 23rd MacMillan Castles Bike Ride www.castlesbikeride.co.uk/
Sun 9 Ridgeway Rhino Ride https://www.moulsford.com
- (Participation by invitiation only)
S | Sun 16" Marlborough Running Club www.marlboroughrunningclub.org.
- 30th Ridgeway Relay uk/races/ridgeway-relay
(Participation by invitation only)
Sat 22- Sun 23" ’-x Sense Ridgewalk www.sense.org.uk/ridgewalk
Sat 13-14" Threshold Sports www.racetothestones.com/
Dixons Carphone Race to the Stones
2> | Sun 21t Cycle Classics http://cycleclassics.co.uk/
3 Willier White Roads Classic white-roads-classic-sportive/
Sat 27- Sun 28" Ultra Challenge www.ultrachallenge.com/
Chiltern Challenge (NEW) chiltern-challenge
Sat 3 Trailbreak www.trailbreak.co.uk/ridgeway-
Ridgeway 100 century/
= Sat 10" Cotswold Endurance https://endurancegb.co.uk/main/
< Barbury Castle Ride barbury
Sat 24 — Sun 25" Trail Running Association http://ridgewaychallenge.com/
Ridgeway Challenge 86 Miles
Sun 8™ Rennie Grove WWWw.renniegrove.org/support/our-
Chiltern 3 Peaks events/chilterns-3-peaks-challenge
Sat 14" Centurion www.centurionrunning.com/races/
- Chiltern Wonderland 50 chiltern-wonderland-50-2019
® | Sun 21% ’_x The Ridgeway Run https://theridgewayrun.com/
tbc Sept Cotswold Endurance www.cotswoldendurance.com/
Lambourn Downs pleasure ride lambourn-downs
Sat 5 - Sun 6" XNRGY Www.xnrg.co.uk/events
Ridgeway 200 (NEW)
5 Sat 12 - Sun 13" Centurion www.centurionrunning.com/races/
(o) Autumn 100 autumn-100-2019
Sun 13 Tring Running Club www.tringrunningclub.org.uk/
Ridgeway Run ridgewayrun/
> | Fri 8 - Sun 10" XNRGY www.xnrg.co.uk/events/details/
2 Druid's Challenge 2019-the-druids-challenge.aspx
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Events donating money towards repairs and improvements to The Ridgeway are highlighted yellow.

’% Running and walking events : !’ §Horse riding events & Cycling events



